
BUS STOP
Motueka i-SITE
Tasman General Store
Ruby Bay - Near Pinehill Rd
Travellers Rest
Lower Queen St (Showgrounds)
Waimea College Bus Bay
      Transfer to SBL Zone 2
      to/from Nayland 
        (Departs Broadgreen)

OUT
7:10
7:20

8:00

RETURN
4:40
4:20

3:45

SBL ZONE 6 (MOT3):  MOTUEKA - WAIMEA

$10.00 per day ticket, $7.00 one way
Connecting Bus: Wakefield to Nayland

Blue ticket (see included stops above)
10 trip ticket $30.00
Single ride $3.50

Red ticket (see included stops above)
10 trip ticket $27.50
Single ride $3.00

PLEASE NOTE:

All times are approximate and there are more
stops than listed in the schedules. 

Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the
scheduled departure time.

          Indicates a transfer may be required

2024 BUS TIMETABLES

SBL (NELSON COACHLINES) BUS ROUTES BROMELLS BUS ROUTES

BUS STOP
Mapua Country Store
Jessie Street
Westdale Road
Research Orchard Rd
Appleby Fire Museum
Waimea College Bus Bay
      Transfer to SBL Zone 2
      to/from Nayland 
        (Departs Broadgreen)

OUT
7:30

7:40

8:00

RETURN
4:15

4:05

3:45

SBL ZONE 6 (MOT1):  MAPUA - WAIMEA

$10.00 per day ticket, $7.00 one way
Connecting Bus: Wakefield to Nayland

SBL ROUTES 2, 5 & 6 (Wakefield, Motueka, Mapua, Waimea)
Transportme smart cards can be purchased from the Nayland College Business Centre and topped up via the app.

NOTE: SBL cards must be tapped on and off buses.

BUS STOP
Waimea College Bus Bay
Nayland College
        (Departs Broadgreen)

OUT
8:15
8:30

RETURN
3:35
3:20

SBL ZONE 2:  WAIMEA COLLEGE - NAYLAND

$6.00 per day ticket, $3.50 one way

BUS STOP
Wakefield (88 Valley Bus Shelter)
Rutherford/Newman Ave
Brightwater School
Waimea College Bus Bay
      Transfer to SBL Zone 2
      to/from Nayland 
        (Departs Broadgreen)

OUT
7:25
7:35
7:40
8:00

RETURN
4:05
3:55
3:50
3:35

SBL ZONE 5: WAKEFIELD - NAYLAND

$10.00 per day ticket, $7.00 one way

BUS STOP
Boulder bank carpark
Parking opposite Hira School
Nelson Country Club
Atawhai Community Church
Cnr Tresillian Ave/SH6
Four Square Atawhai
Atawhai Drive

OUT
7:30
7:35
7:40
7:50
7:55
8:00
8:05

RETURN
4:45
4:35
4:30
4:15
4:10
4:05
4:00

ROUTE 1: HIRA/NELSON - NAYLAND

Founders Park
Nelson i-SITE
Hampden Street
Hospital
Bishopdale
Nayland College

8:08
8:10
8:15
8:17
8:22
8:30

3:55
3:44
3:39
3:37
3:32
3:25

BROMELLS COACHLINES
Tickets can be purchased from the Nayland College

Business Centre.

Note: Bromells Coachlines have combined their routes
into one. See pricing details below:

ALL ROUTES RUN ON SCHOOL DAYS ONLY


